



**BID TABULATIONS**

**Project Name: Pacific Avenue Pedestrian Crossings**  
**Project No. : 1547G**  
**Bid Opening Date: 9/12/2017**

**SCHEDULE A  
 OPINION OF PROBABLE  
 CONSTRUCTION COSTS**

**BID #1**  
**Rognlin's Inc.**  
 P.O. Box 307  
 Aberdeen, WA 98520

Item Number	Schedule Item	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	104-000	Minor Change	EST	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	105-000	Record Drawings (Min. Bid \$500.00)	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	107-000	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	109-000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
5	110-005	Flaggers	HR	720	\$ 55.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 53,280.00
6	202-000	Removal of Structure and Obstruction	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00
7	205-000	Potholing	EA	10	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	213-100	Adjust Gas Valve Box	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
9	504-050	Commercial HMA	TN	18	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,800.00
10	705-530	Adjust Catch Basin	EA	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00
11	801-015	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
12	802-300	Topsoil Type A	CY	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	802-390	Bark or Wood Chip Mulch	CY	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
14	802-400	Sod Installation	SY	63	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,575.00
15	804-000	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb	LF	675	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 28,350.00
16	804-040	Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb	LF	140	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,500.00
17	807-000	Precast Sloped Mountable Curb	LF	205	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 6,970.00
18	814-000	Cement Conc. Sidewalk	SY	590	\$ 45.00	\$ 26,550.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 28,320.00
19	814-010	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	EA	14	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 31,500.00
20	814-030	Detectable Warning Surface	SF	80	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00
21	814-040	Textured Cement Conc. Sidewalk	SY	52	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 4,576.00
22	820-110	Adjust Junction Box	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
23	821-000	Permanent Signing	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
24	822-000	Paint Line	LF	194	\$ 5.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 388.00
25	822-020	Painted Wide Lane Line	LF	119	\$ 5.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 357.00
26	822-035	Plastic Stop Line	LF	129	\$ 5.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,580.00
27	822-045	Plastic Crosswalk Line	SF	400	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00
28	822-055	Plastic Traffic Arrow	EA	5	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 450.00
29	822-065	Plastic Traffic Letter	EA	8	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,280.00
30	822-250	Removing Plastic Traffic Marking	EA	4	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
31	822-300	Painted Curb	LF	91	\$ 5.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 273.00



**BID TABULATIONS**

Project Name: Pacific Avenue Pedestrian Crossings  
 Project No. : 1547G  
 Bid Opening Date: 9/12/2017

**SCHEDULE A  
 OPINION OF PROBABLE  
 CONSTRUCTION COSTS**

**BID #1**  
**Rognlin's Inc.**  
 P.O. Box 307  
 Aberdeen, WA 98520

Item Number	Schedule Item	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
32	827-000	Pedestrian Crossing Warning System, Site 1	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
33	827-000	Pedestrian Crossing Warning System, Site 2	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 28,051.00	\$ 28,051.00
						\$ -		\$ -
<b>SUB-TOTAL</b>						\$ 211,290.00		\$ 330,000.00
<i>No Tax</i>						\$ -		
<b><u>TOTAL BID</u></b>						\$ 211,290.00		\$ 330,000.00

These bid results are for Contractors information only. These results will undergo further review by the City of Olympia in determination of award to the lowest responsive and responsible bidder.